zgth

From 8:30 AM to 12:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL
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IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

OCTOBER 2019

ADRIEN UWAYEZU

AISHA INGABIRE

ALBERT NDIHOKUBWAYO
ALICE MUKESHIMANA
ALICE UYISABYE

ALINE UMUTANGANA
ALINE UWERA

ANDRE NSABIMANA
ANTOINETTE NIKUZE
ASANASE BALINDA BELYSE
BANA SIBO AIME VALERY
BARIHAFI FRANCO
BERCHMAS TUGANEYEZU
BERTINE INGABIRE
BERTRAND NIYONSENGA
BIZIMANA DAVID
BYARUHANGA JEREMIE
CAPITOLINE MBONIYAMBERE
CHARLES GAKUNZI
CHRISTINE UWIZEYIMANA

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




zgth

From 02:00 PM to 05:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

OCTOBER 2019

CLAUDE IRADUKUNDA
CLAUDETTE UWABAREZI
CLAUDINE UWIDUHAYE
DATIVE NIBIVUGIRE

DAVID MUTABAZI

DEVOTHA NYIRABUGINGO
DIOGENE UWIRINGIYIMANA
DUSHIME MOISE
DUSINGIZIMANA ALBERT
EBENEZEL NKUNDWAMFITE
EDOUARD BAKINAHE

EGIDE NIYIGENA

EMIMA TUYISENGE
EMMANUEL HABIMANA
EMMANUEL MANZI
EMMANUEL NSABIMANA
EMMANUEL USENGIMANA
EPHREIM NGABOYURWANDA
ERNEST MUTABAZI

ESTHER NEEMA

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

30th

From 08:30 AM to 12:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

OCTOBER 2019

ETIENNE NZAVUGAMBONYIMANA
EUGENE IRAGENA

EVARISTE NZABAHIMANA
FABRICE NSHIMIYIMANA
FAITH MUTESI

FAUSTIN NIYIGIRA GASANA
FRANCOIS MURWANASHYAKA
FRATERNE NSABIMANA

GAD HATEGEKIMANA

GATESI THAMAR

GATUNZI IRENE

GERARD NDINDIRIYIMANA
GILBERT MUNYEMANA
GILBERT NTEZIYAREMYE
GISELE AGAHOZO

GLORIA NYIRANSENGIMANA
GRATIEN UWITUE
HABAKURAMA BAHATI
HABARUREMA SALVE
HABIYAREMYE SAMUEL

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




I IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

30" OCTOBER 2019

From 02:00 PM To 05:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

61 HAGENIMANA ANTOINE

62 HAKIZIMANA PIERRE

63 HARERIMANA MUGABE ANTOINE
64 HATEGEKIMANA AIMABLE

65 HIGIRO JEAN PAUL

66 HONNETE UWINGABE

67 HYACINA NYIRATAMBA

68 HYACINTHE - NIRERE

69 IBYISHAKA JOSELYNE

70 IGNACIENNE NISHYIRIMBERE
71 ILDEPHONSE MUGABARIGIRA
72 INGABIRE EUNICE

73 INNOCENT BAKUNDUKIZE

74 INNOCENT MUHIRE

75 INNOCENT NGIRABATWARE
76 INNOCENT NKURUNZIZA

77 IRADUKUNDA JEAN CLAUDE
78 IRAGUHA JANVIER

79 IRENE NKURUNZIZA

80

ISAAC JEAN NDAYISENGA

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

3 1st

From 08:30 AM to 12:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

OCTOBER 2019

JACKSON BIZIMUNGU

JACQUES KWIZERA

JAMES SUNDAY

JANVIER HABIMANA

JEAN CYUBAHIRO

JEAN CLAUDE HABIYAMBERE

JEAN CLAUDE MUHIRE

JEAN CLAUDE NIYODUSENGA

JEAN CLAUDE SIBOMANA

JEAN DE DIEU HAKORIMANA

JEAN DE DIEU MUKUNZI

JEAN MARC UWIMANA

JEAN MARIE VIANNEY KANYARUHENGERI
JEAN MARIE VIANNEY NDAHIMANA
JEAN PIERRE MANISHIMWE
JEANNETTE NYIRABUGINGO

JOHN KABANDA

JOSELYNE UWIMANA

JUSTINE NYIRANGORORE

JUSTINE UMURERWA

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

31** OCTOBER 2019

From 02:00 PM to 05:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

KAGOYIRE CHARLOTTE
KANYARUTOKE FIDELE
KAREKEZI VIANNEY
KAYITESI YVONNE
KEMIREMBE JANE

KWIZERA BIENVENUE
LEONARD NERETSABAGABO
LEONARD UWIZEYIMANA
LILIANE UWAJENEZA
LILIANE UWERA
MANIRAFASHA FABRICE
MBARUSHIMANA PHILIPPE
MUGABE RICHARD
MUGARURA EMMANUEL
MUHORAKEYE CLAUDINE
MUIJYASI ALEX
MUKABONGWA EMMERENCE
MUKESHIMANA SYLVESTRE
MUKIZA GILBERT
MUNEZERO DIANE

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




I IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

01** NOVEMBER 2019

From 08:30 AM to 12:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

121 MUNYANEZA ILDEPHONSE

122 MUREKATETE WINNY

123 MUSEMAKWERI UWAMAHORO CYPRIEN
124 MUSHIMIYIMANA CHARLOTTE

125 MUSIRIMU GAPANGA PACIFIQUE
126 MUTEMBE TOM

127 MUTONI JOVIA

128 NAMAHORO CONSTANCE

129 NDAHUMUREMYI JEAN DAMASCENE
130 NDAMUKUNDA JEAN BOSCO

131 NDASINGWA LAURENT

132 NDAYISABA JOHNSON

133 NDIKUBWIMANA ILDEPHONSE

134 NDIZIHIWE JEAN DE DIEU

135 NIWEMUGENI JEANNE

136 NIYOBUHUNGIRO BELYSE

137 NIYODUSENGA GEDEON

138 NIYONSENGA JOYEUSE

139 NKUNDIYE EUGENE

140

NORBERT KWIBUKA NIYOMUGABO

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




0 1st

From 02:00 PM to 05:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

NOVEMBER 2019

NSENGIYUMVA NOEL

NTACYITAKOZE PIERRE CELESTIN

NTIRISERURWA MODESTE

NYINAWUMUNTU ESPERANCE
NYIRAHABIMANA ISHIMWE ALIANE
NYIRAHAKUNDIMANA ELINE
NYIRANSHIMIYIMANA JEANNETTE

NYIRIGIRA EMMANUEL
NZEYIMANA APHRODIS
OLIVIER MANIRAFASHA
PATRICE MWITENEZA
PATRICE NAHAYO
PATRICK RUKUNDO
PATRICK RWABUKWISI
PATRICK UWAMAHORO
PIERRE BUGINGO
PROVIDENCE NIYONSABA
RANGIRA MARIE CLAIRE
REBECCAH MUSIIMENTA
REVERIEN NAMBAJIMANA

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




04t

From 08:30 AM to 12:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

NOVEMBER 2019

ROBERT RUHUMURIZA
RUGWIRO STEVEN
RUKUNDO PAUL

SAFARI ANICET

SAFARI VALENS

SEKIMONYO JEAN BOSCO
SEMAFARA JEAN FELIX
SEMAHORO RODRIGUE
SERAPHINE MUKAMUGENGA
SERGE UWURUKUNDO
SOLANGE UWAMBAYIHIRWE
SOSTHENE NGIZWENAYO
THEOGEN GATSINZI
THEOGENE DUSENGIMANA
THEOGENE MBONANKIRIHO
THEOPHILE KURADUSENGE
TURATSINZE DEOGRATIAS
TUYAMBAZE OCTAVIEN
TUYISENGE MUGUNGA ALICE
TUYISHIME JOSUE

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




04t

From 02:00 PM To 05:30 PM at CLASSIC HOTEL

Names

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

IRDB DEVELOF
DEVELOPMENTBOARD

SECURED TRANSACTION OFFICERS

NOVEMBER 2019

TUYISHIME SYLDIO KENNEDY
TUYIZERE ELIE

TWESIGYE INNOCENT
TWIZEREYESU JEAN CLAUDE
TWIZERUMUREMYI FELIX
UMUBYEY!I MARIE CLAIRE
UMURUNGI MARIE SOLANGE
UMUTONESHA EMELYNE
UWANYIRIGIRA ALICE
UWANYUZE BABLA

UWASE YVETTE

UWERA EGIDIE

UWIDUHAYE JEAN DE DIEU
UWIZEYE PENDO
UWIZEYIMANA LIBEREE
VIATEUR HAKIZIMANA
VIATEUR NIYITANGA
WELLARS NSHIMIYIMANA
ALICE MIZERO

BIZABAVAHO EVARISTE
MARIE ANGE IKIREZI
UWANZIGA KAMAKUZA PEACE

Venue

Conference Room @ Classic Hotel




